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(155) Jes Fin Lykkegaard 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Lap Tm 

1:19.412 
1:16.168 
1:15.174 
1:42.997 
1:15.825 
1:16.888 
1:14.770 
1:14.988 
1:15.534 
1:15.320 
1:14.904 
1:23.415 

Diff 

+4.642 
+1.398 
+0.404 

+28.227 
+1.055 
+2.118 

+0.218 
+0.764 
+0.550 
+0.134 
+8.645 

Time of Day 

9:55:40.219 
9:56:56.387 
9:58:11.561 
9:59:54.558 

10:01:10.383 
10:02:27.271 
10:03:42.041 
10:04:57.029 
10:06:12.563 
10:07:27.883 
10:08:42.787 
10:10:06.202 

Printed: 03-07-2016 10:13:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Orange/SM - 0950-1010 

Qualifying started at 9:51:05 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 09:50 


