	Mini RR										
Sunday							Vojens 1,330 km				
Orange,	/SM - 0950	-1010				03-07-2016 09:50					
Qualifyi	ing started	at 9:51:05					n Cecher				
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of Day	
	in Lykkegaard										
1	1:19.412	+4.642	9:55:40.219								
2	1:16.168	+1.398	9:56:56.387 9:58:11.561								
3 4	1:15.174 1:42.997	+0.404 +28.227	9:59:54.558								
4 5	1:15.825	+28.227	10:01:10.383								
6	1:16.888	+2.118	10:02:27.271								
7	1:14.770	-2.110	10:03:42.041								
8	1:14.988	+0.218	10:04:57.029								
9	1:15.534	+0.764	10:06:12.563								
10	1:15.320	+0.550	10:07:27.883								
11	1:14.904	+0.134	10:08:42.787								
12	1:23.415	+8.645	10:10:06.202								

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller